SECTION 7 INTERFACE MODULES74
FM28614
BS EN ISO 9002:
1994
Because we operate a constant improvement policy, our products are subject to change without notice.
Tel: +44 (0)1727 864437 Fax: +44 (0)1727 855400
E-mail: info@camden-electronics.co.uk Website: www.camden-electronics.co.uk
I.D.C
Specification
Voltage 50V DC max
Current 1A max
Connections Screw terminal 45˚
Rising clamp
4mm2 wire acceptance
Width 82mm all types
Length 10 pole 55mm
20 pole 55mm
26 pole 80mm
34 pole 90mm
40 pole 113mm
50 pole 134mm
Features
■ Low profile
■ Cable acceptance
of up to 4mm2
■ 45˚ cable entry
for easy access
■ Ensures simple
and speedy
interfacing between
data and field cables
Type No. Poles
CIM/10W-IDCS 10
CIM/20W-IDCS 20
CIM/26W-IDCS 26
CIM/34W-IDCS 34
CIM/40W-IDCS 40
CIM/50W-IDCS 50
IDC
IDC Series
Subminiature ‘D’ connectors
Specification
Voltage 50V DC max
Current 1A max
Connections Screw terminal 45˚
Rising clamp
4mm2 wire acceptance
Option sub-miniature D male or female
Width 82mm all types
Length 9 way 34mm
15 way 57mm
25 way 80mm
37 way 113mm
Earth The metal surround of the D is utilised
and taken to a connector terminal
Features
■ Low profile
■ Cable acceptance
of up to 4mm2
■ 45˚ cable entry
for easy access
■ Ensures simple
and speedy interfacing
between data and
field cables
Type No. Ways
CIM/9WDMS 9
CIM/15WDMS 15
CIM/25WDMS 25
CIM/37WDMS 37
CIM/9WDFS 9
CIM/15WDFS 15
CIM/25WDFS 25
CIM/37WDFS 37
NB DMS = Male ‘D’
DFS = Female ‘D’
CIM/WDMS
CIM/WDF series
P
C
B
TE
R
M
IN
A
L
B
LO
C
K
S
FU
S
E
S
 &
FU
S
E
-
H
O
LD
E
R
S
B
A
T
TE
R
IE
S
LE
D
’s
M
IN
IA
TU
R
E
S
W
IT
C
H
E
S
IN
TE
R
FA
C
E
M
O
D
U
LE
S
 &
S
U
P
P
O
R
TS
E
N
C
LO
S
U
R
E
S
IC
 &
 P
LC
C
S
O
C
K
E
TS
R
E
LA
Y
B
A
S
E
S
C
O
N
TR
O
L
P
R
O
D
U
C
TS